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Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Ruohonen, Tony 104469 U O Min Senior 530.0000 100.0000% FIN
2 Laaksonen, Sami 152990 U O Maj Senior 438.0936 82.6592% FIN
3 Lehtonen, Vesa 161240 U PO Min Senior 397.4466 74.9899% FIN
4 Mäkinen, Kalle U PO Min 351.3950 66.3009%
5 Aaltonen, Esa 130909 U PO Min Super Senior 307.3510 57.9908% FIN
6 Männistö, Petri 149107 U O Min Senior 271.0195 51.1358% FIN
7 Saarenmaa, Eemeli U PO Min 218.1112 41.1531%
8 Vehanen, Maija U S Min 197.0798 37.1849%
9 Honkanen, Jarno U S Min 145.9101 27.5302%
10 Toivanen, Elina 168560 U O Min Lady 139.6069 26.3409% FIN
11 Talja, Anniina U S Min Lady 125.0859 23.6011%
12 Holmström, Felicia U S Min Lady 91.3093 17.2282%

Stage 1

Stage Results - Combined
1 Ruohonen, Tony U O Min 152 0 21.93 6.9311 160.0000 100.00%
2 Laaksonen, Sami U O Maj 149 10 21.92 6.3412 146.3825 91.49%
3 Lehtonen, Vesa U PO Min 144 0 27.50 5.2364 120.8773 75.55%
4 Männistö, Petri U O Min 128 0 25.21 5.0774 117.2066 73.25%
5 Mäkinen, Kalle U PO Min 150 10 29.14 4.8044 110.9056 69.32%
6 Saarenmaa, Eemeli U PO Min 132 0 32.54 4.0565 93.6422 58.53%
7 Toivanen, Elina U O Min 134 0 45.74 2.9296 67.6276 42.27%
8 Vehanen, Maija U S Min 132 10 42.41 2.8767 66.4059 41.50%
9 Honkanen, Jarno U S Min 144 0 54.83 2.6263 60.6260 37.89%
10 Aaltonen, Esa U PO Min 110 50 25.90 2.3166 53.4769 33.42%
11 Talja, Anniina U S Min 150 0 86.29 1.7383 40.1278 25.08%
12 Holmström, Felicia U S Min 140 30 83.09 1.3239 30.5604 19.10%

Stage 2

Stage Results - Combined
1 Ruohonen, Tony U O Min 114 0 14.60 7.8082 130.0000 100.00%
2 Laaksonen, Sami U O Maj 122 0 19.86 6.1430 102.2756 78.67%
3 Aaltonen, Esa U PO Min 118 0 23.81 4.9559 82.5114 63.47%
4 Lehtonen, Vesa U PO Min 106 0 22.00 4.8182 80.2185 61.71%
5 Mäkinen, Kalle U PO Min 114 0 24.86 4.5857 76.3475 58.73%
6 Männistö, Petri U O Min 114 10 29.06 3.5788 59.5839 45.83%
7 Vehanen, Maija U S Min 107 10 33.06 2.9341 48.8495 37.58%
8 Saarenmaa, Eemeli U PO Min 108 30 30.14 2.5879 43.0866 33.14%
9 Toivanen, Elina U O Min 108 0 55.82 1.9348 32.2126 24.78%
10 Talja, Anniina U S Min 112 0 61.68 1.8158 30.2319 23.26%
11 Honkanen, Jarno U S Min 113 50 56.20 1.1210 18.6636 14.36%
12 Holmström, Felicia U S Min 111 50 66.94 0.9113 15.1717 11.67%



Stage 3

Stage Results - Combined
1 Ruohonen, Tony U O Min 62 0 10.51 5.8991 70.0000 100.00%
2 Lehtonen, Vesa U PO Min 64 0 11.21 5.7092 67.7460 96.78%
3 Laaksonen, Sami U O Maj 67 0 12.10 5.5372 65.7050 93.86%
4 Aaltonen, Esa U PO Min 56 0 13.61 4.1146 48.8246 69.75%
5 Mäkinen, Kalle U PO Min 57 10 11.91 3.9463 46.8269 66.90%
6 Vehanen, Maija U S Min 58 0 28.78 2.0153 23.9137 34.16%
7 Talja, Anniina U S Min 59 20 33.96 1.1484 13.6272 19.47%
8 Saarenmaa, Eemeli U PO Min 57 10 42.52 1.1054 13.1164 18.74%
9 Holmström, Felicia U S Min 52 40 38.75 0.3097 3.6747 5.25%
10 Honkanen, Jarno U S Min 53 50 31.17 0.0962 1.1421 1.63%
11 Toivanen, Elina U O Min 40 40 23.68 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
12 Männistö, Petri U O Min 24 80 30.41 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%

Stage 4

Stage Results - Combined
1 Ruohonen, Tony U O Min 77 0 13.71 5.6163 85.0000 100.00%
2 Lehtonen, Vesa U PO Min 81 0 17.49 4.6312 70.0908 82.46%
3 Laaksonen, Sami U O Maj 76 0 18.52 4.1037 62.1067 73.07%
4 Mäkinen, Kalle U PO Min 73 0 19.14 3.8140 57.7227 67.91%
5 Aaltonen, Esa U PO Min 73 0 19.80 3.6869 55.7986 65.65%
6 Männistö, Petri U O Min 71 0 19.53 3.6354 55.0201 64.73%
7 Toivanen, Elina U O Min 67 0 26.31 2.5466 38.5407 45.34%
8 Honkanen, Jarno U S Min 69 0 32.54 2.1205 32.0920 37.76%
9 Vehanen, Maija U S Min 58 10 35.49 1.3525 20.4692 24.08%
10 Talja, Anniina U S Min 64 20 34.93 1.2597 19.0643 22.43%
11 Holmström, Felicia U S Min 70 10 51.96 1.1547 17.4762 20.56%
12 Saarenmaa, Eemeli U PO Min 70 10 64.28 0.9334 14.1267 16.62%

Stage 5

Stage Results - Combined
1 Ruohonen, Tony U O Min 79 0 12.39 6.3761 85.0000 100.00%
2 Aaltonen, Esa U PO Min 79 0 15.78 5.0063 66.7395 78.52%
3 Laaksonen, Sami U O Maj 79 0 17.09 4.6226 61.6238 72.50%
4 Mäkinen, Kalle U PO Min 81 0 18.12 4.4702 59.5923 70.11%
5 Lehtonen, Vesa U PO Min 69 0 15.72 4.3893 58.5140 68.84%
6 Saarenmaa, Eemeli U PO Min 85 0 20.93 4.0612 54.1393 63.69%
7 Männistö, Petri U O Min 67 0 22.78 2.9412 39.2089 46.13%
8 Vehanen, Maija U S Min 81 0 28.84 2.8086 37.4415 44.05%
9 Honkanen, Jarno U S Min 85 0 33.94 2.5044 33.3864 39.28%
10 Holmström, Felicia U S Min 85 0 46.39 1.8323 24.4263 28.74%
11 Talja, Anniina U S Min 76 10 39.93 1.6529 22.0347 25.92%
12 Toivanen, Elina U O Min 43 40 32.62 0.0920 1.2260 1.44%


